

Deserts

Table of Contents

Angel Food Cake.....	1
Apple Crisp	2
Apple Pie.....	3
Berry Crisp	4
Cherry Bar Bitsy	5
Cherry Cheesecake.....	6
Chocolate Chip Cookie	7
Gingerbread, Bitsy, Pan	8
Lemon Bar Bitsy	9
Molasses Cookie	10
Oatmeal Raisin Cookie	11
Peach Crisp	12
Pear Crisp.....	13
Pumpkin Pie	14
Rhubarb Cream Cheese Bars.....	15
Rhubarb Crisp	16
Strawberry Topping	17
Sugar Cut Out Cookies.....	18
Whipped Topping.....	19

Angel Food Cake

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 slice

Amount Per Serving

Calories 78

Calories from Fat 1

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Fat 0.1g	0%	Total Carb. 18.3g	
Sat. Fat 0g	0%	Dietary Fiber 0.1g	0%
Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 13g	
Cholest. 0mg	0%	Protein 1.4g	
Sodium 174.9mg	7%		
Cals • Prot 2% • Carb			
Fat 0% • Chol 0% • Sat Fat 0%			

INGREDIENTS: MIX CAKE ANGEL FOOD BB (sugar, enriched bleached flour (wheat flour, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), egg whites, wheat starch, sodium bicarbonate, acidic sodium aluminum phosphate. Contains 2% or less of each of the following: salt, monocalcium phosphate, fumaric acid, artificial flavor, cellulose gum), WATER (water)

ALLERGENS: Eggs, Wheat

Apple Crisp

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 each

Amount Per Serving

Calories 240

Calories from Fat 49

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Fat 5.4g	8%	Total Carb. 46.4g	
Sat. Fat 1g	5%	Dietary Fiber 3g	12%
Trans Fat 1.4g		Sugars 30.7g	
Cholest. 0mg	0%	Protein 1.6g	
Sodium 67.4mg	3%		
Cals • Prot 3% • Carb			
Fat 8% • Chol 0% • Sat Fat 5%			

INGREDIENTS: FRUIT APPLE DICED IN/WATER (apples, water, apple juice concentrate), SUGAR GRANULES FINE (granulated sugar), FLOUR PASTRY (wheat flour), SUGAR BROWN (light brown sugar), MARGARINE VEG COLOR PRINT (liquid and partially hydrogenated soybean oil, water, salt, soy lecithin, vegetable mono and diglycerides, sodium benzoate (a preservative), citric acid, natural and artificial flavor, beta carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate added, whey), FLOUR ALL PURPOSE (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamine, riboflavin, folic acid and potassium bromate), CEREAL OATMEAL QUICK BULK (quick rolled oat), SEASON CINNAMON GROUND (cinnamon)

ALLERGENS: Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Apple Pie

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 piece

Amount Per Serving

Calories 277

Calories from Fat 103

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Fat 11.4g	18%	Total Carb. 42.1g	
Sat. Fat 2.8g	14%	Dietary Fiber 1.1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 23.9g	
Cholest. 0mg	0%	Protein 2.2g	
Sodium 107mg	4%		
Cals • Prot 3% • Carb			
Fat 18% • Chol 0% • Sat Fat 14%			

INGREDIENTS: FRUIT APPLE SLICED CAN (apples, water), PIE CRUST - PAN (FLOUR PASTRY (wheat flour), SHORTENING VEG SIGNATURE (partially hydrogenated soybean and cottonseed oil), WATER-LB (water), SUGAR GRANULES FINE (granulated sugar), SEASON SALT TABLE 25LB (salt, tricalcium phosphate, dextrose, potassium iodide, sodium bicarbonate, yellow prussiate of soda)), SUGAR GRANULES FINE (granulated sugar), FLOUR ALL PURPOSE (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamine, riboflavin, folic acid and potassium bromate), SUGAR GRANULES FINE (granulated sugar), SEASON CINNAMON GROUND (cinnamon)

ALLERGENS: Wheat, Soybeans

Berry Crisp

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 each

Amount Per Serving

Calories 401

Calories from Fat 105

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Fat 11.7g	18%	Total Carb. 73.1g	
Sat. Fat 2.1g	10%	Dietary Fiber 4.8g	19%
Trans Fat 2.8g		Sugars 39.5g	
Cholest. 0mg	0%	Protein 4.2g	
Sodium 109.9mg	5%		
Cals • Prot 7% • Carb			
Fat 18% • Chol 0% • Sat Fat 10%			

INGREDIENTS: FRUIT STRAWBERRY DCD FROZ (strawberries), RHUBARB FROZEN (rhubarb), FRUIT BLUEBERRIES FROZ (blueberries), SUGAR GRANULES FINE (granulated sugar), FLOUR PASTRY (wheat flour), SUGAR BROWN (light brown sugar), MARGARINE VEG COLOR PRINT (liquid and partially hydrogenated soybean oil, water, salt, soy lecithin, vegetable mono and diglycerides, sodium benzoate (a preservative), citric acid, natural and artificial flavor, beta carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate added, whey), CEREAL OATMEAL QUICK BULK (quick rolled oat), CORN STARCH (corn starch)

ALLERGENS: Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Cherry Bar Bitsy

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 each

Amount Per Serving

Calories 198

Calories from Fat 40

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Fat 4.4g	7%	Total Carb. 37.1g	
Sat. Fat 2.6g	13%	Dietary Fiber 0.8g	3%
Trans Fat 0.2g		Sugars 21g	
Cholest. 25.3mg	8%	Protein 2.4g	
Sodium 105.8mg	4%		
Cals • Prot 4% • Carb			
Fat 7% • Chol 8% • Sat Fat 13%			

INGREDIENTS: FILLING PIE CHERRY (cherries, water, sugar, corn syrup, modified corn starch, corn starch, salt, sodium benzoate and potassium sorbate (preservatives), agar, artificial color (Red #3, Red #40)), FLOUR ALL PURPOSE (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamine, riboflavin, folic acid and potassium bromate), SUGAR GRANULES FINE (granulated sugar), SUGAR POWDERED (powdered sugar), BUTTER SALTED BAKERY (cream (milk), salt), EGG WHL LIQ FROZEN (whole eggs, citric acid, 0.15% water added), MILK 2% Disp (LB)Bakery (reduced fat milk with vitamin A palmitate and vitamin D3 added), FLAVORING VANILLA (water, vanillin, caramel color, ethyl vanillin, citric acid, sodium benzoate (preservative)), FLAVORING VANILLA (water, vanillin, caramel color, ethyl vanillin, citric acid, sodium benzoate (preservative)), SEASON SALT TABLE 25LB (salt, tricalcium phosphate, dextrose, potassium iodide, sodium bicarbonate, yellow prussiate of soda)

ALLERGENS: Milk, Eggs, Wheat

Cherry Cheesecake

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 each

Amount Per Serving

Calories 201

Calories from Fat 63

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Fat 7g	11%	Total Carb. 32g	
Sat. Fat 4.1g	21%	Dietary Fiber 0.7g	3%
Trans Fat 0.2g		Sugars 23.9g	
Cholest. 11.3mg	4%	Protein 2.6g	
Sodium 199.7mg	8%		
Cals • Prot 4% • Carb			
Fat 11% • Chol 4% • Sat Fat 21%			

INGREDIENTS: FILLING PIE CHERRY (cherries, water, sugar, corn syrup, modified corn starch, corn starch, salt, sodium benzoate and potassium sorbate (preservatives), agar, artificial color (Red #3, Red #40)), MILK 2% Disp (LB) Bakery (reduced fat milk with vitamin A palmitate and vitamin D3 added), GRAHAM CRACKER CRUST - PAN (CRACKER CRUMBS GRAHAM (enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate (vitamin B1), riboflavin (vitamin B2), folic acid), sugar, vegetable oil (cottonseed and partially hydrogenated soybean oil and/or canola oil), graham flour, molasses, honey, corn syrup, high fructose corn syrup, contains 2% or less of calcium carbonate, salt, leavening (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate, monocalcium phosphate), soy lecithin, artificial flavor), BUTTER SALTED BAKERY (cream (milk), salt), SUGAR BROWN (light brown sugar)), MIX CAKE CHEESE (sugar, dextrose, buttermilk, baker's cheese [skim milk, lactic acid, culture, BHA (preservative)], partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, modified tapioca starch, contains less than 2% of whey, corn syrup solids, tetrasodium pyrophosphate, disodium phosphate, lactic acid, sodium caseinate, calcium lactate, salt, glycerol monostearate, artificial flavor, yellow 5 and yellow 6)

ALLERGENS: Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Chocolate Chip Cookie

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 each

Amount Per Serving

Calories 162

Calories from Fat 74

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Fat 8.2g	13%	Total Carb. 21.3g	
Sat. Fat 3.8g	19%	Dietary Fiber 0.8g	3%
Trans Fat 0.1g		Sugars 12.5g	
Cholest. 19.4mg	6%	Protein 1.9g	
Sodium 142.1mg	6%		
Cals • Prot 3% • Carb			
Fat 13% • Chol 6% • Sat Fat 19%			

INGREDIENTS: FLOUR ALL PURPOSE (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamine, riboflavin, folic acid and potassium bromate), CHIPS CHOC MINI SEMI SWEET (semi-sweet chocolate (sugar, chocolate, cocoa butter, milk fat), soy lecithin, vanillin, artificial flavor, milk)), SUGAR GRANULES FINE (granulated sugar), SUGAR BROWN (light brown sugar), EGG WHL LIQ FROZEN (whole eggs, citric acid, 0.15% water added), SHORTENING VEG SIGNATURE (partially hydrogenated soybean and cottonseed oil), BUTTER SALTED BAKERY (cream (milk), salt), FLOUR WHOLE WHEAT (milled wheat), FLAVORING VANILLA (water, vanillin, caramel color, ethyl vanillin, citric acid, sodium benzoate (preservative)), SEASON SALT TABLE 25LB (salt, tricalcium phosphate, dextrose, potassium iodide, sodium bicarbonate, yellow prussiate of soda), SODA BAKING (sodium bicarbonate), WATER-LB (water)

ALLERGENS: Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans

Gingerbread, Bitsy, Pan

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 pan

Amount Per Serving

Calories 166

Calories from Fat 38

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Fat 4.2g	7%	Total Carb. 30.3g	
Sat. Fat 2.5g	13%	Dietary Fiber 0.7g	3%
Trans Fat 0.2g		Sugars 17.2g	
Cholest. 18.9mg	6%	Protein 2g	
Sodium 213.6mg	9%		
Cals • Prot 3% • Carb			
Fat 7% • Chol 6% • Sat Fat 13%			

INGREDIENTS: FLOUR ALL PURPOSE (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamine, riboflavin, folic acid and potassium bromate), MOLASSES GAL (molasses, sodium benzoate (a preservative), water), WATER (water), SUGAR GRANULES FINE (granulated sugar), BUTTER SALTED BAKERY (cream (milk), salt), EGG WHL LIQ FROZEN (whole eggs, citric acid, 0.15% water added), SEASON GINGER GROUND (ground ginger), SEASON CINNAMON GROUND (cinnamon), SODA BAKING (sodium bicarbonate), SEASON SALT TABLE 25LB (salt, tricalcium phosphate, dextrose, potassium iodide, sodium bicarbonate, yellow prussiate of soda), SEASON CLOVES GROUND (ground cloves)

ALLERGENS: Milk, Eggs, Wheat

Lemon Bar Bitsy

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 each

Amount Per Serving

Calories 168

Calories from Fat 36

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Fat 4g	6%	Total Carb. 30.4g	
Sat. Fat 1g	5%	Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 0.6g	
Cholest. 33.2mg	11%	Protein 2g	
Sodium 106.1mg	4%		
Cals • Prot 3% • Carb			

Fat 6% • Chol 11% • Sat Fat 5%

INGREDIENTS: MIX LEMON BAR G MEDAL (Crust: enriched flour bleached (wheat flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), palm oil, sugar, dextrose, salt, natural flavor, whey, color added, soy flour, egg. Filling: sugar, egg yolk with sodium silicoaluminate, enriched flour bleached (wheat flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), wheat starch, soybean oil. Contains less than 2% of the following: egg white, modified corn starch, dried corn syrup, citric acid, lemon juice solids, salt, baking soda, natural and artificial flavor, nonfat milk, soy flour), WATER-LB (water), SUGAR POWDERED (powdered sugar)

ALLERGENS: Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans

Molasses Cookie

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 each

Amount Per Serving

Calories 197

Calories from Fat 63

Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Fat 7g	11%	Total Carb. 32g	
Sat. Fat 1.8g	9%	Dietary Fiber 0.5g	2%
Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 19g	
Cholest. 13mg	4%	Protein 2.2g	
Sodium 148.4mg	6%		
Cals • Prot 4% • Carb			

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

Fat 11% • Chol 4% • Sat Fat 9%

INGREDIENTS: White Roll Homeade Icing (SUGAR POWDERED (powdered sugar), WATER-LB (water), BASE WHITE FUDGE BB (vegetable shortening (partially hydrogenated soybean and palm oils, mono- and diglycerides, polysorbate 60), sugar, maltodextrin, nonfat milk solids. Contains 2% or less of each of the following: salt, corn starch, natural and artificial flavor (contains milk), polysorbate 60, soy lecithin, glucono-delta lactone, sodium alginate), SYRUP CORN GAL (light corn syrup, high fructose corn syrup, salt, vanilla)), FLOUR ALL PURPOSE (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamine, riboflavin, folic acid and potassium bromate), MOLASSES GAL (molasses, sodium benzoate (a preservative), water), SHORTENING VEG SIGNATURE (partially hydrogenated soybean and cottonseed oil), SUGAR GRANULES FINE (granulated sugar), MILK BUTTER-QUART (cultured lowfat milk, skim milk, salt, corn starch-modified, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, carob bean gum, sodium citrate, vitamin A palmitate), EGG WHL LIQ FROZEN (whole eggs, citric acid, 0.15% water added), VINEGAR WHITE GAL (white distilled vinegar (diluted with water to 5% acidity)), SODA BAKING (sodium bicarbonate), SEASON SALT TABLE 25LB (salt, tricalcium phosphate, dextrose, potassium iodide, sodium bicarbonate, yellow prussiate of soda), SEASON GINGER GROUND (ground ginger), SEASON CINNAMON GROUND (cinnamon)

ALLERGENS: Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans

Oatmeal Raisin Cookie

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 each

Amount Per Serving

Calories 139

Calories from Fat 59

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Fat 6.6g	10%	Total Carb. 19.2g	
Sat. Fat 3.8g	19%	Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Trans Fat 0.2g		Sugars 10.3g	
Cholest. 26.7mg	9%	Protein 1.9g	
Sodium 113.9mg	5%		
Cals • Prot 3% • Carb			
Fat 10% • Chol 9% • Sat Fat 19%			

INGREDIENTS: BUTTER SALTED BAKERY (cream (milk), salt), CEREAL OATMEAL QUICK BULK (quick rolled oat), FLOUR ALL PURPOSE (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamine, riboflavin, folic acid and potassium bromate), SUGAR BROWN (light brown sugar), RAISINS MIDGET (California sun dried raisins), SUGAR GRANULES FINE (granulated sugar), EGG WHL LIQ FROZEN (whole eggs, citric acid, 0.15% water added), FLOUR WHOLE WHEAT (milled wheat), FLAVORING VANILLA (water, vanillin, caramel color, ethyl vanillin, citric acid, sodium benzoate (preservative)), SODA BAKING (sodium bicarbonate), SEASON CINNAMON GROUND (cinnamon), SEASON SALT TABLE 25LB (salt, tricalcium phosphate, dextrose, potassium iodide, sodium bicarbonate, yellow prussiate of soda)

ALLERGENS: Milk, Eggs, Wheat

Peach Crisp

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 ea

Amount Per Serving

Calories 238

Calories from Fat 50

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Fat 5.5g	8%	Total Carb. 47g	
Sat. Fat 1g	5%	Dietary Fiber 2.4g	10%
Trans Fat 1.4g		Sugars 31.4g	
Cholest. 0mg	0%	Protein 2.5g	
Sodium 58.7mg	2%		
Cals • Prot 4% • Carb			
Fat 8% • Chol 0% • Sat Fat 5%			

INGREDIENTS: FRUIT PEACH DICED LIGHT SYRUP CAN (peaches, water and sugar), FLOUR PASTRY (wheat flour), SUGAR GRANULES FINE (granulated sugar), FLOUR ALL PURPOSE (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamine, riboflavin, folic acid and potassium bromate), SUGAR BROWN (light brown sugar), MARGARINE VEG COLOR PRINT (liquid and partially hydrogenated soybean oil, water, salt, soy lecithin, vegetable mono and diglycerides, sodium benzoate (a preservative), citric acid, natural and artificial flavor, beta carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate added, whey), CEREAL OATMEAL QUICK BULK (quick rolled oat), SEASON CINNAMON GROUND (cinnamon)

ALLERGENS: Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Pear Crisp

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 each

Amount Per Serving

Calories 238

Calories from Fat 49

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Fat 5.4g	8%	Total Carb. 48g	
Sat. Fat 1g	5%	Dietary Fiber 2.7g	11%
Trans Fat 1.4g		Sugars 32.8g	
Cholest. 0mg	0%	Protein 1.5g	
Sodium 58.8mg	2%		
Cals • Prot 2% • Carb			
Fat 8% • Chol 0% • Sat Fat 5%			

INGREDIENTS: FRUIT PEAR DICED LIGHT SYRUP CAN (pears, water, pear juice from concentrate), SUGAR GRANULES FINE (granulated sugar), FLOUR PASTRY (wheat flour), SUGAR BROWN (light brown sugar), MARGARINE VEG COLOR PRINT (liquid and partially hydrogenated soybean oil, water, salt, soy lecithin, vegetable mono and diglycerides, sodium benzoate (a preservative), citric acid, natural and artificial flavor, beta carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate added, whey), CEREAL OATMEAL QUICK BULK (quick rolled oat), CORN STARCH (corn starch), SEASON CINNAMON GROUND (cinnamon)

ALLERGENS: Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Pumpkin Pie

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 each

Amount Per Serving

Calories 178

Calories from Fat 62

Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Fat 6.9g	11%	Total Carb. 26.5g	
Sat. Fat 2g	10%	Dietary Fiber 2.3g	9%
Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 13.3g	
Cholest. 34.1mg	11%	Protein 2.8g	
Sodium 161.7mg	7%		
Cals • Prot 5% • Carb			

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

Fat 11% • Chol 11% • Sat Fat 10%

INGREDIENTS: MILK 2% Disp (LB) Bakery (reduced fat milk with vitamin A palmitate and vitamin D3 added), FILLING PIE PUMPKIN (pureed pumpkin), PIE CRUST - PAN (FLOUR PASTRY (wheat flour), SHORTENING VEG SIGNATURE (partially hydrogenated soybean and cottonseed oil), WATER-LB (water), SUGAR GRANULES FINE (granulated sugar), SEASON SALT TABLE 25LB (salt, tricalcium phosphate, dextrose, potassium iodide, sodium bicarbonate, yellow prussiate of soda)), SUGAR GRANULES FINE (granulated sugar), EGG WHL LIQ FROZEN (whole eggs, citric acid, 0.15% water added), SEASON PUMPKIN PIE SPICE (pumpkin pie spices), SEASON SALT TABLE 25LB (salt, tricalcium phosphate, dextrose, potassium iodide, sodium bicarbonate, yellow prussiate of soda)

ALLERGENS: Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans

Rhubarb Cream Cheese Bars

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 each

Amount Per Serving

Calories 219

Calories from Fat 118

Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Fat 13.1g	20%	Total Carb. 23.3g	
Sat. Fat 7.7g	38%	Dietary Fiber 0.5g	2%
Trans Fat 0.4g		Sugars 15g	
Cholest. 52.3mg	17%	Protein 2.8g	
Sodium 175.5mg	7%		
Cals • Prot 4% • Carb			

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

Fat 20% • Chol 17% • Sat Fat 38%

INGREDIENTS: Cream Cheese (pasteurized milk and cream, cheese culture, salt, stabilizers (carob bean and/or xanthan and/or guar gums)), RHUBARB FROZEN (rhubarb), FLOUR ALL PURPOSE (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamine, riboflavin, folic acid and potassium bromate), BUTTER SALTED BAKERY (cream (milk), salt), SUGAR GRANULES FINE (granulated sugar), SUGAR GRANULES FINE (granulated sugar), SUGAR GRANULES FINE (granulated sugar), EGG WHL LIQ FROZEN (whole eggs, citric acid, 0.15% water added), CREAM SOUR (cultured sour cream, nonfat milk, cream, grade A whey, corn starch-modified, sodium phosphate, guar gum, carrageenan, sodium citrate, locust bean gum, potassium sorbate (preservative)), FLOUR ALL PURPOSE (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamine, riboflavin, folic acid and potassium bromate), SEASON SALT TABLE 25LB (salt, tricalcium phosphate, dextrose, potassium iodide, sodium bicarbonate, yellow prussiate of soda)

ALLERGENS: Milk, Eggs, Wheat

Rhubarb Crisp

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 each

Amount Per Serving

Calories 439

Calories from Fat 96

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Fat 10.7g	17%	Total Carb. 83.9g	
Sat. Fat 2g	10%	Dietary Fiber 4.6g	18%
Trans Fat 2.7g		Sugars 48.4g	
Cholest. 0mg	0%	Protein 4.2g	
Sodium 109.2mg	5%		
Cals • Prot 7% • Carb			
Fat 17% • Chol 0% • Sat Fat 10%			

INGREDIENTS: RHUBARB FROZEN (rhubarb), SUGAR GRANULES FINE (granulated sugar), FLOUR PASTRY (wheat flour), SUGAR BROWN (light brown sugar), MARGARINE VEG COLOR PRINT (liquid and partially hydrogenated soybean oil, water, salt, soy lecithin, vegetable mono and diglycerides, sodium benzoate (a preservative), citric acid, natural and artificial flavor, beta carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate added, whey), CORN STARCH (corn starch), CEREAL OATMEAL QUICK BULK (quick rolled oat)

ALLERGENS: Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Strawberry Topping

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2 OZ

Amount Per Serving

Calories 19

Calories from Fat 0

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Fat 0g	0%	Total Carb. 5.4g	
Sat. Fat 0g	0%	Dietary Fiber 1.2g	5%
Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 2.5g	
Cholest. 0mg	0%	Protein 0.4g	
Sodium 0mg	0%		
Cals • Prot 1% • Carb			
Fat 0% • Chol 0% • Sat Fat 0%			

INGREDIENTS: FRUIT STRAWBERRY DCD FROZ (strawberries)

ALLERGENS:

Sugar Cut Out Cookies

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 each

Amount Per Serving

Calories 62

Calories from Fat 29

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Fat 3.2g	5%	Total Carb. 7.6g	
Sat. Fat 2g	10%	Dietary Fiber 0.2g	1%
Trans Fat 0.1g		Sugars 2.8g	
Cholest. 12.1mg	4%	Protein 0.8g	
Sodium 51.1mg	2%		
Cals • Prot 1% • Carb			
Fat 5% • Chol 4% • Sat Fat 10%			

INGREDIENTS: FLOUR ALL PURPOSE (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamine, riboflavin, folic acid and potassium bromate), BUTTER SALTED BAKERY (cream (milk), salt), SUGAR POWDERED (powdered sugar), EGG WHL LIQ FROZEN (whole eggs, citric acid, 0.15% water added), FLAVORING VANILLA (water, vanillin, caramel color, ethyl vanillin, citric acid, sodium benzoate (preservative)), SODA BAKING (sodium bicarbonate), SEASON CREAM OF TARTAR (cream of tartar)

ALLERGENS: Milk, Eggs, Wheat

Whipped Topping

Nutrition Facts	Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Serving Size 1 OZ	Total Fat 2.1g	3%	Total Carb. 2.1g	
Amount Per Serving	Sat. Fat 2.1g	11%	Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Calories 27	Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 2.1g	
Calories from Fat 19	Cholest. 0mg	0%	Protein 0g	
	Sodium 0mg	0%		
	Cals • Prot 0% • Carb			
	Fat 3% • Chol 0% • Sat Fat 11%			

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: TOPPING PRE WHIPPED 10 LB PAIL (water, high fructose corn syrup, hydrogenated vegetable oil (palm, palm kernel, coconut and/or cottonseed), contains less than 2% of the following: *sodium caseinate (a milk derivative but not a source of lactose), dextrose, artificial flavor, polysorbate 60, sorbitan monostearate, guar gum, xanthan gum, colored with turmeric and annatto extracts), TOPPING NON DAIRY ON TOP (water, high fructose corn syrup, hydrogenated palm kernel oil, contains less than 2% of the following: sodium caseinate (a milk derivative but not a source of lactose), dextrose, artificial flavor, polysorbate 60, sorbitan monostearate, guar gum, xanthan gum, colored with turmeric and annatto extracts)

ALLERGENS: Milk